Snap Action Switch   VX 135
Snap Action Switch
VX
Miniature Snap Action Switch
• Compact snap action switch with low force operation
• Wide variation extends from microload to 5 A switching
current, with shapes identical to those of the V-series
Miniature Basic Snap Action Switch.
• Internal hinge lever mechanism assures outstanding con-
tact reliability
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Model Number Legend
Actuator Terminal Style OF max. Rated current
5 A 0.1 A
Pin plunger
A
25 gf VX-5-1A2 VX-01-1A2
50 gf VX-5-1A3 VX-01-1A3
C2
25 gf VX-5-1C22 VX-01-1C22
50 gf VX-5-1C23 VX-01-1C23
Short hinge lever A
50 gf
VX-51-1A3 VX-011-1A3
C2 VX-51-1C23 VX-011-1C23
Hinge lever A
30 gf
VX-52-1A3 VX-012-1A3
C2 VX-52-1C23 VX-012-1C23
Long hinge lever A
20 gf
VX-53-1A3 VX-013-1A3
C2 VX-53-1C23 VX-013-1C23
Simulated roller lever A
30 gf
VX-54-1A3 VX-014-1A3
C2 VX-54-1C23 VX-014-1C23
Short hinge roller lever A
60 gf
VX-55-1A3 VX-015-1A3
C2 VX-55-1C23 VX-015-1C23
Hinge roller lever A
30 gf
VX-56-1A3 VX-016-1A3
C2 VX-56-1C23 VX-016-1C23
VX -         -
1. Ratings
5: 5 A at 250 VAC
01: 0.1 A at 30 VDC